


2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Varsity Singles

Place Varsity Girl's School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Best 2 

of 3

1 Marissa Solnik Macomb Dakota 237 205 244 481

2 Heather Bruci Richmond 235 243 177 478

3 Kristen Young Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 227 247 227 474

4 Elizabeth Ireland Utica Eisenhower 236 218 181 454

5 Noelle Scheuer Richmond 214 221 184 435

6 Alyssa Meade Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 237 194 178 431

7 Nicole Yakimovich Utica Eisenhower 196 206 224 430

8 Kayla Gregoire New Baltimore Anchor Bay 216 190 213 429

9 Samantha Gainor Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 147 209 218 427

10 Jennifer Kelly Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 192 185 226 418

Place Varsity Girl's School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Totals

1 Kristen Young Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 227 247 227 701

2 Marissa Solnik Macomb Dakota 237 205 244 686

3 Heather Bruci Richmond 235 243 177 655

4 Elizabeth Ireland Utica Eisenhower 236 218 181 635

5 Nicole Yakimovich Utica Eisenhower 196 206 224 626

6 Noelle Scheuer Richmond 214 221 184 619

6 Kayla Gregoire New Baltimore Anchor Bay 216 190 213 619

8 Alyssa Meade Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 237 194 178 609

9 Jennifer Kelly Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 192 185 226 603

10 Nicole Mikaelian Macomb Dakota 187 181 212 580

11 Samantha Gainor Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 147 209 218 574

12 Sunshrae Heller Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 189 179 203 571

12 Jackie Cardno St Clair Shores South Lake 167 189 215 571

14 Melissa Lucas Utica Henry Ford II 178 178 200 556

14 Alyssa Komlenovich East Pointe East Detroit 167 178 211 556

16 Megan Baranski Utica 171 191 191 553

16 Carly Schiner Utica Eisenhower 177 184 192 553

18 Renee Spicuzza Sterling Heights Stevenson 190 180 181 551

19 Alyssa Hurlburt Oxford 159 178 212 549

20 Haley Jugowicz East Pointe East Detroit 160 193 187 540

21 Jackie Belanger Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 165 202 168 535

21 Danielle Frazho Warren Mott 164 168 203 535

23 Nicole Meduvsky Warren Woods Tower 174 190 168 532

24 Shaya Master Waterford Kettering 153 176 195 524

24 Alexa Ingram Warren Woods Tower 162 157 205 524

26 Sarah Corbit East Pointe East Detroit 157 160 205 522

27 Elizabeth Glasco Hartland 160 155 183 498

28 Kelsey Capoferri Regina 201 159 137 497

29 Caityln Wroblewski Oxford 182 131 181 494

30 Christina Thomas St Clair Shores Lakeview 150 171 167 488

31 Chandler Loveday Regina 154 169 164 487

32 Laci Dudek Waterford Kettering 191 147 147 485

33 Payton Dickson Richmond 176 172 135 483

34 Alyson Geboski Royal Oak 168 113 201 482

35 Lauren Krywy Sterling Heights Stevenson 150 179 151 480

36 Haley Holeton Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 163 150 166 479

36 Emily Parkin Utica Henry Ford II 145 161 173 479

All Tournament Team
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Varsity Singles

Place Varsity Girl's School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Totals

38 Tabatha Neal New Baltimore Anchor Bay 150 184 141 475

39 Catherine Pardington Sterling Heights Stevenson 173 149 149 471

39 Amanda McLaughlin Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 125 188 158 471

41 Sarah Nelson St Clair Shores South Lake 137 200 131 468

41 Beth Cooley St Clair Shores Lakeview 165 140 163 468

41 Molly Krist St Clair Shores Lakeview 122 157 189 468

44 Rachel Brewer Hartland 155 161 151 467

45 Krysta Peirce St Clair Shores Lakeview 135 152 174 461

46 Ambreia Brown St Clair Shores South Lake 136 187 136 459

47 Amanda Wozniak Warren Woods Tower 173 137 148 458

48 Hannah Walters Warren Mott 174 147 135 456

49 Nicole Reyes Warren Fitzgerald 151 126 178 455

50 Shelby Konieczka Waterford Kettering 148 145 160 453

51 Hannah Farmer Oxford 137 161 154 452

83 Nicole Tyll New Baltimore Anchor Bay 134 108 120 362

52 Samantha Gusumano Macomb Dakota 146 157 148 451

53 Kayla Rziemkowski Romeo 141 147 161 449

54 Kaitlyn Paynter East Pointe East Detroit 191 137 118 446

54 Lauren Miazga Warren Mott 144 131 171 446

56 Kayla Hanselman Utica Henry Ford II 160 141 144 445

56 Kaitlin Lowran Romeo 135 128 182 445

58 Makayla Barthlow Utica 158 142 137 437

59 Misty Hankin Waterford Kettering 147 133 155 435

60 Morgan Connor Richmond 139 169 126 434

60 Manon Nitta Royal Oak 126 159 149 434

62 Lauren Kroll Warren Mott 152 133 146 431

63 Brooke Harris Oxford 125 173 132 430

64 Meredith Szerlag Hartland 156 109 161 426

65 Paige Owen St Clair Shores Lakeview 148 150 125 423

65 Hannah Holeton Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 158 133 132 423

67 Lindsey Kisielewicz Utica 155 130 137 422

68 Tori Paquette Romeo 113 187 117 417

69 Tiffani Kimbrough Warren Fitzgerald 154 138 122 414

70 Taylor Trumbo Royal Oak 114 174 118 406

70 Madison Polsinelli Utica Henry Ford II 153 131 122 406

72 Holly White Waterford Kettering 102 134 165 401

73 Emily Wozniak Warren Woods Tower 103 125 169 397

74 Kayla Clark Royal Oak 178 123 94 395

75 S/S Regina 137 121 133 391

76 Tara Wisniewski Warren Fitzgerald 123 122 145 390

77 Liz Wagner Utica Henry Ford II 107 135 147 389

78 Jazmime Gonzalez Warren Woods Tower 146 136 106 388

79 Dominique Pearcy New Baltimore Anchor Bay 113 147 123 383

80 Chasity Homer St Clair Shores South Lake 130 122 128 380

81 Hannah Ferriby Royal Oak 135 133 106 374

82 Tiffany Paraventi Sterling Heights Stevenson 0 167 204 371

84 Tabitha Ferguson Hartland 106 135 119 360

85 Geordin Craun Romeo 140 118 100 358

86 Ashlee Juricny Macomb Dakota 199 155 0 354

87 Ashley Krywy Sterling Heights Stevenson 129 0 201 330
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Varsity Singles

Place Varsity Girl's School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Totals

88 Cynda Molina Utica 124 0 205 329

89 Jenna Nottle Macomb Dakota 0 159 163 322

90 Shana Torkelson Romeo 108 121 89 318

91 Hannah Craft Utica Eisenhower 0 156 157 313

92 Ashlee Gebstadt East Pointe East Detroit 189 118 0 307

93 Kelli Gusumano Richmond 158 147 0 305

94 Kalin McGee Sterling Heights Stevenson 174 130 0 304

95 Haley Zynda Utica Eisenhower 115 0 173 288

96 Darlene LaPointe Regina 151 136 0 287

97 Skylar Kozianowski Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 0 152 128 280

97 Alicia Nunn Warren Fitzgerald 0 151 129 280

99 Beverly Kraft Warren Mott 167 106 0 273

100 Rebecca West Warren Fitzgerald 129 119 0 248

101 Jenna Logan Warren Fitzgerald 117 0 130 247

102 Kimberly Hermann Hartland 118 0 121 239

103 Stefanie-Anne Chizmadia Oxford 132 105 0 237

104 S/S Regina 98 0 122 220

105 Sarah Forton Macomb Dakota 213 0 0 213

106 Amyre Walker St Clair Shores South Lake 108 0 93 201

107 Jaylea Allor New Baltimore Anchor Bay 93 88 0 181

108 Rebecca Zilinski East Pointe East Detroit 0 0 169 169

109 Madison McNamara Utica Eisenhower 166 0 0 166

110 Ashley Taber Regina 0 163 0 163

111 Sierra Stade Macomb Dakota 0 0 146 146

112 Lynn Hartman Regina 0 0 144 144

113 Ellen Kovalcik Richmond 0 0 139 139

114 Collette Overton Utica 135 0 0 135

115 S/S Utica Eisenhower 0 125 0 125

116 Christianne Hermann Hartland 0 113 0 113

117 Lauren Cornett St Clair Shores South Lake 0 108 0 108

118 S/S Warren Mott 0 0 104 104

119 Kamrin Keillor Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 98 0 0 98

119 Emily Frasa Oxford 0 0 98 98

121 Jennifer Peters Utica 0 87 0 87

121 Tara Franek Utica 0 87 0 87

121 S/S Utica 0 0 87 87

124 Jenna Endres New Baltimore Anchor Bay 0 0 86 86
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Varsity All Tourn

Place Varsity Girl's School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Best 

2 of 3

1 Marissa Solnik Macomb Dakota 237 205 244 481

2 Heather Bruci Richmond 235 243 177 478

3 Kristen Young Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 227 247 227 474

4 Elizabeth Ireland Utica Eisenhower 236 218 181 454

5 Noelle Scheuer Richmond 214 221 184 435

6 Alyssa Meade Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 237 194 178 431

7 Nicole Yakimovich Utica Eisenhower 196 206 224 430

8 Kayla Gregoire New Baltimore Anchor Bay 216 190 213 429

9 Samantha Gainor Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 147 209 218 427

10 Jennifer Kelly Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 192 185 226 418

11 Jackie Cardno St Clair Shores South Lake 167 189 215 404

12 Nicole Mikaelian Macomb Dakota 187 181 212 399

13 Sunshrae Heller Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 189 179 203 392

14 Alyssa Hurlburt Oxford 159 178 212 390

15 Alyssa Komlenovich East Pointe East Detroit 167 178 211 389

16 Megan Baranski Utica 171 191 191 382

17 Haley Jugowicz East Pointe East Detroit 160 193 187 380

18 Melissa Lucas Utica Henry Ford II 178 178 200 378

19 Carly Schiner Utica Eisenhower 177 184 192 376

20 Renee Spicuzza Sterling Heights Stevenson 190 180 181 371

20 Danielle Frazho Warren Mott 164 168 203 371

20 Shaya Master Waterford Kettering 153 176 195 371

20 Tiffany Paraventi Sterling Heights Stevenson 0 167 204 371

24 Jackie Belanger Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 165 202 168 370

25 Alyson Geboski Royal Oak 168 113 201 369

26 Alexa Ingram Warren Woods Tower 162 157 205 367

27 Sarah Corbit East Pointe East Detroit 157 160 205 365

28 Nicole Meduvsky Warren Woods Tower 174 190 168 364

29 Caityln Wroblewski Oxford 182 131 181 363

30 Kelsey Capoferri Regina 201 159 137 360

31 Ashlee Juricny Macomb Dakota 199 155 0 354

32 Payton Dickson Richmond 176 172 135 348

33 Amanda McLaughlin Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 125 188 158 346

33 Molly Krist St Clair Shores Lakeview 122 157 189 346

97 Nicole Tyll New Baltimore Anchor Bay 134 108 120 254

35 Elizabeth Glasco Hartland 160 155 183 343

36 Laci Dudek Waterford Kettering 191 147 147 338

36 Christina Thomas St Clair Shores Lakeview 150 171 167 338

38 Sarah Nelson St Clair Shores South Lake 137 200 131 337

39 Tabatha Neal New Baltimore Anchor Bay 150 184 141 334

39 Emily Parkin Utica Henry Ford II 145 161 173 334

41 Chandler Loveday Regina 154 169 164 333

42 Lauren Krywy Sterling Heights Stevenson 150 179 151 330

42 Ashley Krywy Sterling Heights Stevenson 129 0 201 330

44 Haley Holeton Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 163 150 166 329

44 Nicole Reyes Warren Fitzgerald 151 126 178 329

44 Cynda Molina Utica 124 0 205 329

47 Kaitlyn Paynter East Pointe East Detroit 191 137 118 328

47 Beth Cooley St Clair Shores Lakeview 165 140 163 328

49 Krysta Peirce St Clair Shores Lakeview 135 152 174 326
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Varsity All Tourn

Place Varsity Girl's School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Best 

2 of 3

50 Ambreia Brown St Clair Shores South Lake 136 187 136 323

51 Catherine Pardington Sterling Heights Stevenson 173 149 149 322

51 Jenna Nottle Macomb Dakota 0 159 163 322

53 Hannah Walters Warren Mott 174 147 135 321

53 Amanda Wozniak Warren Woods Tower 173 137 148 321

55 Meredith Szerlag Hartland 156 109 161 317

55 Kaitlin Lowran Romeo 135 128 182 317

57 Rachel Brewer Hartland 155 161 151 316

58 Hannah Farmer Oxford 137 161 154 315

58 Lauren Miazga Warren Mott 144 131 171 315

60 Hannah Craft Utica Eisenhower 0 156 157 313

61 Morgan Connor Richmond 139 169 126 308

61 Shelby Konieczka Waterford Kettering 148 145 160 308

61 Kayla Rziemkowski Romeo 141 147 161 308

61 Manon Nitta Royal Oak 126 159 149 308

65 Ashlee Gebstadt East Pointe East Detroit 189 118 0 307

66 Kelli Gusumano Richmond 158 147 0 305

66 Samantha Gusumano Macomb Dakota 146 157 148 305

66 Brooke Harris Oxford 125 173 132 305

69 Kalin McGee Sterling Heights Stevenson 174 130 0 304

69 Kayla Hanselman Utica Henry Ford II 160 141 144 304

69 Tori Paquette Romeo 113 187 117 304

72 Misty Hankin Waterford Kettering 147 133 155 302

73 Kayla Clark Royal Oak 178 123 94 301

74 Makayla Barthlow Utica 158 142 137 300

75 Holly White Waterford Kettering 102 134 165 299

76 Paige Owen St Clair Shores Lakeview 148 150 125 298

76 Lauren Kroll Warren Mott 152 133 146 298

78 Emily Wozniak Warren Woods Tower 103 125 169 294

79 Tiffani Kimbrough Warren Fitzgerald 154 138 122 292

79 Taylor Trumbo Royal Oak 114 174 118 292

79 Lindsey Kisielewicz Utica 155 130 137 292

82 Hannah Holeton Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 158 133 132 291

83 Haley Zynda Utica Eisenhower 115 0 173 288

84 Darlene LaPointe Regina 151 136 0 287

85 Madison Polsinelli Utica Henry Ford II 153 131 122 284

86 Jazmime Gonzalez Warren Woods Tower 146 136 106 282

86 Liz Wagner Utica Henry Ford II 107 135 147 282

88 Skylar Kozianowski Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 0 152 128 280

88 Alicia Nunn Warren Fitzgerald 0 151 129 280

90 Beverly Kraft Warren Mott 167 106 0 273

91 Dominique Pearcy New Baltimore Anchor Bay 113 147 123 270

91 S/S Regina 137 121 133 270

93 Hannah Ferriby Royal Oak 135 133 106 268

93 Tara Wisniewski Warren Fitzgerald 123 122 145 268

95 Geordin Craun Romeo 140 118 100 258

95 Chasity Homer St Clair Shores South Lake 130 122 128 258

97 Tabitha Ferguson Hartland 106 135 119 254

99 Rebecca West Warren Fitzgerald 129 119 0 248

100 Jenna Logan Warren Fitzgerald 117 0 130 247
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Varsity All Tourn

Place Varsity Girl's School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Best 

2 of 3

101 Kimberly Hermann Hartland 118 0 121 239

102 Stefanie-Anne Chizmadia Oxford 132 105 0 237

103 Shana Torkelson Romeo 108 121 89 229

104 S/S Regina 98 0 122 220

105 Sarah Forton Macomb Dakota 213 0 0 213

106 Amyre Walker St Clair Shores South Lake 108 0 93 201

107 Jaylea Allor New Baltimore Anchor Bay 93 88 0 181

108 Rebecca Zilinski East Pointe East Detroit 0 0 169 169

109 Madison McNamara Utica Eisenhower 166 0 0 166

110 Ashley Taber Regina 0 163 0 163

111 Sierra Stade Macomb Dakota 0 0 146 146

112 Lynn Hartman Regina 0 0 144 144

113 Ellen Kovalcik Richmond 0 0 139 139

114 Collette Overton Utica 135 0 0 135

115 S/S Utica Eisenhower 0 125 0 125

116 Christianne Hermann Hartland 0 113 0 113

117 Lauren Cornett St Clair Shores South Lake 0 108 0 108

118 S/S Warren Mott 0 0 104 104

119 Kamrin Keillor Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 98 0 0 98

119 Emily Frasa Oxford 0 0 98 98

121 Jennifer Peters Utica 0 87 0 87

121 Tara Franek Utica 0 87 0 87

121 S/S Utica 0 0 87 87

124 Jenna Endres New Baltimore Anchor Bay 0 0 86 86
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Girl's Team

Place Varsity Girls Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Totals

1 Macomb Dakota 982 857 913 212 245 211 214 3634

2 Utica Eisenhower 890 889 927 160 211 129 145 3351

3 Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 831 951 942 152 160 125 174 3335

4 Richmond 922 952 761 149 188 189 157 3318

5 Sterling Heights Stevenson 816 805 886 178 192 144 212 3233

6 Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 870 888 862 165 133 149 138 3205

7 East Pointe East Detroit 864 786 890 155 177 152 152 3176

8 Waterford Kettering 741 735 822 162 160 162 156 2938

9 Utica Henry Ford II 743 746 786 180 154 135 192 2936

10 St Clair Shores Lakeview 720 770 818 153 175 164 130 2930

11 Warren Woods Tower 758 745 796 134 151 170 171 2925

12 Oxford 735 748 777 169 145 166 167 2907

13 Warren Mott 801 685 759 166 157 182 139 2889

14 Hartland 695 673 735 187 172 163 162 2787

15 St Clair Shores South Lake 678 806 703 137 141 144 133 2742

16 Regina 741 748 700 115 111 183 132 2730

17 New Baltimore Anchor Bay 706 717 683 193 136 133 146 2714

18 Utica 743 637 757 150 107 185 126 2705

19 Royal Oak 721 702 668 142 157 150 129 2669

20 Warren Fitzgerald 674 656 704 155 147 115 161 2612

21 Romeo 637 701 649 136 133 109 151 2516
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Girls Rd 1

Place Varsity Girls Game 1 Game 2 Total

1 Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 202 222 424

2 Sterling Heights Stevenson 180 205 385

3 Utica Henry Ford II 188 188 376

4 Richmond 190 185 375

5 Macomb Dakota 199 169 368

6 Oxford 161 186 347

7 Hartland 158 173 331

8 Regina 159 161 320

9 Warren Mott 160 157 317

10 Utica Eisenhower 153 156 309

11 East Pointe East Detroit 159 138 297

12 Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 143 149 292

13 Waterford Kettering 156 130 286

14 St Clair Shores Lakeview 166 115 281

15 Warren Woods Tower 125 123 248

16 St Clair Shores South Lake 142 105 247
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Girls Rd 2

Place Varsity Girls Game 1 Game 2 Total

1 Oxford 187 192 379

2 Sterling Heights Stevenson 202 173 375

3 Hartland 188 185 373

4 Macomb Dakota 181 191 372

5 Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 188 175 363

6 Richmond 189 146 335

7 Utica Henry Ford II 150 171 321

8 Regina 132 143 275
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Girls Rd 3

Place Varsity Girls Game 1 Game 2 Total

1 Macomb Dakota 203 216 419

2 Oxford 164 190 354

3 Hartland 162 174 336

4 Sterling Heights Stevenson 139 188 327
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Girls Rd 4

Place Varsity Girls Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Champion Macomb Dakota 165 184 166 515

Runner Up Oxford 158 181 175 514
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